

¼"
ITEM NO.24
[at 2.00 p.m.]

REVISED
COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29482/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2009 in WPC No.5410/1997
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

INDRAPRASTHA MEDICAL CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA LAWYERS UNION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and permission to place
addl.documents on record and directions and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 22/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Ratna D. Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Menaka Guruswamy, Adv.
Mr. Bipin Aspatwar, Adv.
Ms. Shreya S.Dabas, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Sircar, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.-on-Record.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harin P.Raval, ASG.
Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.-on-Record.

R1 Mr. Ashok Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Kusum Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Khagesh Jha, Adv.

Mr. Rajender Pd.Saxena, Adv.-on-Record.
-2- SLP(C)No.29482/09

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter stand over till 13th December,
2011, for further consideration, at the top of
the list.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Juginder Kaur)

Court Master
ITEM NO.24
[at 2.00 p.m.]

Court Master
COURT NO.2 SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29482/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2009 in WPC No.5410/1997
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

INDRAPRASTHA MEDICAL CORPN. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA LAWYERS UNION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions and permission to place
addl.documents on record and directions and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 22/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Ratna D. Dhingra, Adv.
Ms. Menaka Guruswamy, Adv.
Mr. Bipin Aspatwar, Adv.
Ms. Shreya S.Dabas, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Sircar, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.-on-Record.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harin P.Raval, ASG.
Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.-on-Record.

R1 Mr. Ashok Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Kusum Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Khagesh Jha, Adv.

Mr. Rajender Pd.Saxena, Adv.-on-Record.
-2- SLP(C)No.29482/09

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter stand over till 13th December,
2011, for further consideration, as continuing
part-heard matter, at the top of the list.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master