

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29482/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/09/2009 in WPC No. 5410/1997 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

INDRAPRASTHA MEDICAL CORPN. LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA LAWYERS UNION & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date : 02/11/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.C.A.Sundaram, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Lalit Bhasin, Adv.
Ms.Nina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma,Adv.
Dr.Menaka Guruswamy, Adv.
Mr.Himanshu Agarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 17th November, 2015 before an appropriate Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS
(Listing proforma enclosed)

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.11.02
17:02:38 IST
Reason: